
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	2
Programme  : 	BSc - Polymer Chemistry
Month & Year  : 	Sep 2022 Date  : 	09-12-2022

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course III
Environmental Studies

19UENS211
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Language Course IV
English Grammar and Composition

19UEN212.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Foundation Course II
Methodology and Informatics

19UPO221
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2114002 ALEENA EDISON 19UHN211.1 4 15 30 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 18 34 52 5.2 D 15.6 3 17 13 30 3.0 F 9.0

2 U2114003 JYOTSNA RAJ V 19UHN211.1 4 15 57 72 7.2 B 28.8 3 17 64 81 8.1 A 24.3 3 18 48 66 6.6 C 19.8

3 U2114004 LEKSHMI A 19UHN211.1 4 17 44 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 16 61 77 7.7 B 23.1 3 19 46 65 6.5 C 19.5

4 U2114005 JONATHAN VINCENT 19UHN211.1 4 15 43 58 5.8 D 23.2 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8

5 U2114006 MUHAMMED BILAL A 19UHN211.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 14 43 57 5.7 D 17.1 3 16 21 37 3.7 F 11.1

6 U2114008 FATHIMA  NOUSHAD 19UML211.1 4 16 28 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 16 34 50 5.0 D 15.0 3 17 30 47 4.7 E 14.1

7 U2114009 NANDANA G 19UML211.1 4 15 40 55 5.5 D 22.0 3 18 46 64 6.4 C 19.2 3 19 15 34 3.4 F 10.2

8 U2114011 Abhijith A 19UML211.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 16 42 58 5.8 D 17.4 3 18 30 48 4.8 E 14.4

9 U2114012 Abin jose ferdinand 19UML211.1 4 14 31 45 4.5 E 18.0 3 14 41 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 16 12 28 2.8 F 8.4

10 U2114013 ADARSH KRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 4 18 51 69 6.9 C 27.6 3 16 50 66 6.6 C 19.8 3 19 50 69 6.9 C 20.7

11 U2114014 ADHIL REHMAN 19UML211.1 4 15 42 57 5.7 D 22.8 3 13 50 63 6.3 C 18.9 3 16 16 32 3.2 F 9.6

12 U2114015 ANAND  S 19UML211.1 4 15 46 61 6.1 C 24.4 3 13 41 54 5.4 D 16.2 3 16 37 53 5.3 D 15.9

13 U2114016 ASHISH J 19UML211.1 4 15 29 44 4.4 E 17.6 3 15 33 48 4.8 E 14.4 3 16 2 18 1.8 F 5.4

14 U2114017 DEVIDAS BHATTATHIRI S 19UML211.1 4 15 50 65 6.5 C 26.0 3 15 40 55 5.5 D 16.5 3 16 30 46 4.6 E 13.8

15 U2114018 SIDHARTH 19UML211.1 4 15 28 43 4.3 E 17.2 3 15 38 53 5.3 D 15.9 3 16 8 24 2.4 F 7.2

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Complementary Course III
Calculus with applications in Chemistry II

19UMM231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Complementary Course IV
Thermal Physics

19UPH231.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2114002 ALEENA EDISON 19UHN211.1 3 12 5 17 1.7 F 5.1 2 14 28 42 4.2 E 8.4

2 U2114003 JYOTSNA RAJ V 19UHN211.1 3 12 14 26 2.6 F 7.8 2 14 40 54 5.4 D 10.8

3 U2114004 LEKSHMI A 19UHN211.1 3 13 12 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 15 40 55 5.5 D 11.0

4 U2114005 JONATHAN VINCENT 19UHN211.1 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 2 14 15 29 2.9 F 5.8

5 U2114006 MUHAMMED BILAL A 19UHN211.1 3 12 3 15 1.5 F 4.5 2 14 22 36 3.6 F 7.2

6 U2114008 FATHIMA  NOUSHAD 19UML211.1 3 14 28 42 4.2 E 12.6 2 15 34 49 4.9 E 9.8

7 U2114009 NANDANA G 19UML211.1 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 2 14 16 30 3.0 F 6.0

8 U2114011 Abhijith A 19UML211.1 3 12 13 25 2.5 F 7.5 2 16 25 41 4.1 F 8.2

9 U2114012 Abin jose ferdinand 19UML211.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 14 2 16 1.6 F 3.2

10 U2114013 ADARSH KRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 3 13 31 44 4.4 E 13.2 2 16 57 73 7.3 B 14.6

11 U2114014 ADHIL REHMAN 19UML211.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 14 4 18 1.8 F 3.6

12 U2114015 ANAND  S 19UML211.1 3 12 15 27 2.7 F 8.1 2 14 12 26 2.6 F 5.2

13 U2114016 ASHISH J 19UML211.1 3 12 0 12 1.2 F 3.6 2 14 3 17 1.7 F 3.4

14 U2114017 DEVIDAS BHATTATHIRI S 19UML211.1 3 12 4 16 1.6 F 4.8 2 14 18 32 3.2 F 6.4

15 U2114018 SIDHARTH 19UML211.1 3 12 1 13 1.3 F 3.9 2 14 0 14 1.4 F 2.8

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
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S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Additional
 Lang

Language Course V

Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2114002 ALEENA EDISON 19UHN211.1 3 17 47 64 6.4 C 19.2  -  - F FAILED

2 U2114003 JYOTSNA RAJ V 19UHN211.1 3 19 71 90 9.0 A+ 27.0  -  - F FAILED

3 U2114004 LEKSHMI A 19UHN211.1 3 18 64 82 8.2 A 24.6  -  - F FAILED

4 U2114005 JONATHAN VINCENT 19UHN211.1 3 16 29 45 4.5 E 13.5  -  - F FAILED

5 U2114006 MUHAMMED BILAL A 19UHN211.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2  -  - F FAILED

6 U2114008 FATHIMA  NOUSHAD 19UML211.1 3 20 57 77 7.7 B 23.1 92.2 5.12 D PASSED

7 U2114009 NANDANA G 19UML211.1 3 18 59 77 7.7 B 23.1  -  - F FAILED

8 U2114011 Abhijith A 19UML211.1 3 18 54 72 7.2 B 21.6  -  - F FAILED

9 U2114012 Abin jose ferdinand 19UML211.1 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2  -  - F FAILED

10 U2114013 ADARSH KRISHNAN R 19UML211.1 3 19 45 64 6.4 C 19.2 115.1 6.39 C PASSED

11 U2114014 ADHIL REHMAN 19UML211.1 3 17 44 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED

12 U2114015 ANAND  S 19UML211.1 3 18 44 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

13 U2114016 ASHISH J 19UML211.1 3 15 19 34 3.4 F 10.2  -  - F FAILED

14 U2114017 DEVIDAS BHATTATHIRI S 19UML211.1 3 17 45 62 6.2 C 18.6  -  - F FAILED

15 U2114018 SIDHARTH 19UML211.1 3 16 8 24 2.4 F 7.2  -  - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations
(In charge)

Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


